LP-250B/350B/450B/600B Automatic Biscuit Packing
Machine Bakery Packing Machine
High-speed automatic biscuit packing machine designed for bakery products, offering precise
wrapping and stable performance at up to 200 bags/min. Ideal for efficient and hygienic packaging
of various baked goods.
Specification:
Model LP-250B LP-350B
Film width Max250mm Max350mm
Bag length 65-190mm or 120-280 mm 65-190mm or 120-280 mm
Bag width 30-110mm 50-160mm
Product height Max.40mm Max.40mm
Film roll diameter Max.320mm
Packaging rate 40-230 bags/min 40-180bags/min
Power 220V, 50/60Hz, 2.4kw 220V, 50/60Hz, 2.6kw
Machine size (L)3770*(W)720*(H)1420mm (L)4030*(W)770*(H)1420mm
Machine quality About 500kg About 580kg
Remarks optional air filling device/optional angle folding
Film material）
OPP/ PE/ PVC/ OPP/ CPP/ PT/ PE/ KOP/ CPP/ Aluminum Coating Film/
Aluminum Film
Model LP-450B LP-600B
Film width Max450mm Max600mm
Bag length 150-450mm 160-500mm
Bag width 50-180mm 100-280mm
Product height Max.75mm Max.110mm
Film roll diameter Max.320mm
Packaging rate 30-150Bags/min 20-150 bags/min
Power 220V, 50/60Hz, 2.8kw 220V, 50/60Hz, 2.8kw
Machine size (L)4030*(W)820*(H)1420mm (L)4030*(W)970*(H)1500mm
Machine quality About 650kg About 680kg
Remarks optional air filling device/optional angle folding
Film material）
OPP/ PE/ PVC/ OPP/ CPP/ PT/ PE/ KOP/ CPP/ Aluminum Coating Film/
Aluminum Film